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263333
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258049
261586
257768
260010
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261989
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257868
262133
262397
263882
262823
264407
260571
258785
263101
259775
261635
258560
258500
261833
259662
264334
260949
257875
261710
262724
262261
264067
257923
262356
263797
258922
261629

Pablo Marangon Dourado
Clarissa Paz Bordignon
Marcelo Paulo Ellwanger
Anderson Bohnenberger
Querubina Aurélio Bezerra
Emmanuel de Bem

Janete Inés Mdller

Liane Rutz

Marialda Schnorr Fornari
Suzana Fatima Bazoti

Aline Midori de Moraes Tanaka
Ademilson Marcos Tonin
Gessiane Rehbein

Adria Schneider

Clarice Ribeiro da Silva Sierra
Lilian Dalbem de Souza
Felipe Barroso de Castro
Rosangela Ferreira

Carlos Jardel Henn

Fernanda Pizzato

Eduardo Carissimi

Tatiane Reginatto

Nair Dill Hinnah

Lucimar Bresciani

Raquel Frohlich

Fernanda Zanatta

Denise da Rocha de Souza Valenti
Sabrina Henz

Warna Frihauf

Suame Schardong

Aline Quinot

Ricardo Cassio Patzer

Inés da Rosa

Maricler Fatima de Vargas
Virginia Furlanetto

JOnatas Inacio de Freitas
Ana Lucia Paula da Conceigdo
Daiane Aline Kummer

Cleni Inés da Rosa

Micaele Irene Scheer

08/02/1974
08/09/1981
15/09/1981
26/06/1982
17/10/1984
05/12/1985
12/06/1980
15/06/1978
06/03/1967
27/08/1986
03/10/1979
16/01/1980
20/01/1985
03/07/1973
26/04/1978
08/02/1986
26/09/1989
20/09/1973
22/09/1987
06/05/1988
15/06/1981
03/04/1990
19/01/1963
02/06/1980
13/06/1978
21/12/1989
31/12/1980
16/08/1983
02/04/1970
30/03/1977
07/02/1983
19/07/1988
18/09/1978
31/03/1964
29/04/1987
26/12/1985
17/07/1970
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11/09/1976
18/12/1987
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264931
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Renato Grando

Antonio Jodo Michels Chaves
Eliane Dal Bello

Sania Decarla Barasuol

Giseli Bozzetti

Delvina de Lourdes Mozzer Gaio
Franceli Bolzan Puiatti
Evandro Santos Duarte
Marcelo Roberto Becker

Silvia Ferreto da Silva Moresco
Francieli Janaina Merlo
Margarete Schmoel Lichtenecker
Josiele Baron

Juliano da Cunha da Silva
Fernanda Lopes Silva Ziegler
Raquel Izaguirre de Oliveira
Gilberto Nilton Silvestre

Julia Daniela Soder

Elen Cristina Strassburger
Simone Marafiga Degrandi
Eduarda Mainardi Fritz
Eusebio Eder da Silva

Valeria Soares Rodrigues
Carlos Eduardo Pinheiro Brito
Wanderlei de Brito

Daniela Geanezini Weizenmann
Vanderléia de Andrade Haiski
Ricardo Dutra Germani
Adriana Dall'oglio

Alessandra dos Santos Paim
Fernanda Wolf Dall'oglio
Guilherme da Rocha

Juliano Martins Santiago
Lisiane Lirio Friederich

Luciana Fernandes Boeira
Magda Cristiane Fonseca
Marcia Rosinei Soldati Rodrigues
Pamela Mariel Marques
Simone Minetti Sarturi

Aline Brum Ottes

Aline Rodrigues

13/12/1973
14/10/1988
07/08/1964
15/08/1974
20/10/1993
20/03/1972
12/01/1985
23/11/1990
30/01/1989
22/11/1964
25/05/1987
12/05/1996
07/03/1988
05/04/1989
16/04/1991
14/03/1983
06/09/1964
29/06/1986
05/11/1979
08/04/1985
19/02/1991
27/03/1978
17/10/1974
19/09/1975
24/08/1955
03/04/1982
21/02/1981
08/01/1974
13/09/1976
31/12/1983
03/08/1981
06/11/1983
16/12/1979
14/01/1975
11/11/1978
26/10/1983
17/11/1978
26/02/1990
07/08/1976
10/12/1989
17/02/1986
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257926
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264133
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262444
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261820
263570
263648
258452
264650
260962
264395
258119
261558
263268
261638
261560
264517
260100
264765
261372
260474

Ana Maria Gomes
Carolina Kern

Claudia Thomas Queiroz
Daniela Farias Garcia

Débora de Sales Fontoura da Silva Frantz

Elisabete Inés Schmidt
Jaqueline Luciana Keil
Juciane Fragoso Sentena Vargas
Kely Lisandra Dummel
Mara Alini Meier

Marco Aurélio da Silva
Rosecler Lunelli

Silvana Aparecida Pin
Vivian Inés Viganico
Viviane Rohrs

Alexandre José Krul

Deisi Bohm

Elisangela Linn

Fernando Faller Velho
Flavio Jose Konig

Jaqueline Pithan Batista
Jeanine Auler

Jonas Fontoura

Joseline Manfroi

Marciane Cristina Rempel
Marcio Marquetto Caye
Santa Leonete de Abreu Vargas
Silvia Regina Pedrotti
Veridiana Lilian Oldenburg
Angélica Xavier Kalinoski
Anildo Giacobbo

Carmem Regina da Silva Pereira
Ingrid Kork Noal

Joanilto Villela

Lucibel Bresciani

Mariluci Cardoso de Vargas
Renata da Silva Dessbesel
Susan Deisi Weisheimer
Traudi Cleris Wink Reis
Verani Berté

Viviane dos Santos

21/07/1963
17/01/1986
17/11/1983
12/11/1980
14/04/1983
24/04/1982
09/05/1979
28/11/1977
02/12/1992
12/12/1986
24/11/1978
24/12/1964
30/01/1975
15/06/1981
21/06/1984
19/06/1982
21/09/1985
13/03/1979
06/04/1980
28/04/1973
13/06/1971
06/07/1975
30/07/1992
02/07/1986
10/03/1972
09/04/1975
22/11/1958
06/04/1994
12/11/1981
15/12/1988
29/07/1957
24/03/1976
11/09/1965
18/07/1976
22/12/1973
21/08/1983
07/05/1988
19/11/1983
01/12/1972
29/09/1964
23/05/1978
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Aline Stacke

André Ricardo Rigotto

Angela da Silva Gerlach

Denise Wildner Theves

Greise Daiani da Rocha

Katia Cristina Valesan

Lori Terezinha Delazeri
Alexandre Del Cul

Carmem Silvia Rodrigues Pereira
Catia Fontana

Jupiara Mainardi de Franceschi
Luiz Paulo da Silva Flores

Sofia Neumann Gelelr

Suélen de Souza Andres

Aline Daiane Bulsing

Raquel de Conto

Rodrigo Machado Baracy
Tatiana Maria Flores Pereira
Adriano Grassi

Antonio Marcos de Avila
Fabiana Eidelwein

Gabriela Corréa de Aguiar
Roberta Pauline Greiner

Tania Marisa Jost

Franciele Eveline Wentz

Leila Adriana Rael Nobia

Sandra Baggio

Denise Zambenedetti

Renata Pereira Delazeri

Silvana Regina Sciega Rempel
Ricardo dos Santos Felipe
Susana Cristine Soder

Darlusa Cristiane Colago Chaves
Adriana Michels Radmann
Alaide Cristina Martins Marques
Anderson Vinicios Branco Lutzer
Ataisa Antonia Perin

Barbara Evitta de Fraga dos Santos
Bruno Nunes Batista

Carla Renati Andriguetto

Celso Jodo Favaretto

18/03/1977
21/09/1977
06/01/1979
13/06/1968
24/02/1982
21/01/1980
21/05/1967
27/11/1973
29/11/1968
04/07/1977
14/10/1984
27/02/1964
28/04/1980
19/06/1986
29/09/1981
15/05/2014
04/08/1977
09/05/1984
06/11/1977
01/05/1970
29/08/1983
25/11/1983
10/06/1988
08/09/1966
27/02/1994
19/07/1971
10/01/1983
27/04/1978
08/10/1977
24/03/1981
27/07/1983
20/06/1987
26/03/1980
01/03/1981
25/01/1980
08/04/1991
09/01/2001
22/03/1984
03/08/1986
12/06/1979
08/02/1957
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37,5
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35
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32,5
30
27,5
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Claudia Giuliano de Azevedo
Cristiano Nicolini

Elita Maria Bianchi Tessari
Emerson Mello da Costa
Evandro de Godoi

Fabiane Rita Brisch de Lima
Fernanda Cielo

Fernanda Kerber

Fernanda Maria Follmann
Fernando Souto Dias Neto
Franciele Catelan Cardoso
Francielli de Andrade

Gilnei Tonetto

Ingrid Alles

Janilce Silva Praseres
Jaqueline Vianna

Juarez Cornelli

Juliana Michels Pottker
Juliano Paines Martins
Kelen Christina Zitkievicz
Laura Denise Ritter Pasa
Lissandra Fagundes Freitas de Moura
Loiva Salete Vogt

Lubia Camargo Pereira
Luciane Fagundes Freitas
Luciane Figueiredo Bau
Luciany Andrade Nascimento
Madalena Berving Zdanski
Magda Gassen Xavier Corréa
Marcia Fernandes

Marcia Solange Volkmer
Maria do Carmo de Costa
Maria Lenir Moraes Lencina
Maria Luciane Gobbo dos Santos Astolfi
Marinés Dors

Moisés do Santos Dutra
Neida de Lima

Nelci Maria Gregory

Patrick Costa Meneghetti
Paulo Wladinir da Luz Leite
Pedro Elias Lourengo Leite

04/07/1962
10/01/1978
31/05/1958
05/05/1982
07/09/1991
28/06/1987
26/08/1974
14/02/1991
17/09/1986
05/11/1987
06/08/1986
18/08/1984
27/07/1981
09/02/1970
03/06/1986
09/03/1984
30/04/2014
08/01/1980
27/05/1976
05/08/1975
04/09/1975
19/04/1976
10/01/1979
14/12/1970
23/11/1973
02/02/1973
18/12/1974
15/07/1978
19/12/1961
03/04/1984
09/02/1983
17/07/1963
07/04/1970
27/08/1971
17/09/1982
27/09/1990
03/04/1960
09/11/1969
29/01/1986
27/07/1977
20/11/1978
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Rachel Pereira Lopes

Raul Cecchin

Renata Aparecida dos Santos
Roberto Sander

Rubia Jaqueline Schaefer
Samuel Hibner

Sandra Regina Flores

Saul Benhur Schirmer
Selma Franciele de Oliveira
Silvana Corréa Krigger
Soni Pacheco de Moura
Sonia Vettorazzi

Valter Garabed de Souza Moreira

Vanessa Rossatto Botton
William Horst Adam
Zilk Malta Herzog

24/05/1970
05/02/1990
02/05/1983
06/11/1978
07/04/1983
11/04/1986
22/04/1969
31/07/1983
16/06/1987
03/07/1976
16/09/1977
28/02/1983
24/04/1977
10/11/1984
27/04/1964
21/04/2014
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